

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 308 / 2017

Fateh Kanwar

----Appellant

Versus

State & Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Moti Singh

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manish Patel

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVIND MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

03/10/2017

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

In the meanwhile, the interim order dated 09.05.2017
shall remain in currency.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR) J.

(GOVIND MATHUR) J.

Pramod

सत्यमेव जयते